Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 247
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Cloud Ingenuity LLC

(143049535)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

NTUA Wireless, LLC

(143035541)

Prime
Communications,
Inc. (143030334)

Smith Bagley, Inc.

(143000989)

(BEN)

Abilene Indep
School District
(142041)

Ulster County
Boces
(Consortium)
(124229)

Navajo Nation
Tribal
Consortium
(17023688)

Bellevue Public
School Dist
(138223)

Navajo Nation
Tribal
Consortium
(17023688)

NY

AZ

NE

AZ

2199058053

2199031260

2199042872

2199025707

2199042734

IC

IA

IA

BM

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
Truman Moon
Elementary School
has beenr...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:17025403 - To
Nanees Dizi (Formerly
Tuba City)...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:17025403 - To
Nanees Dizi (Formerly
Tuba City)...

$1,962,885.01

$601,355.70

$643,090.59

$2,281.91

$10,780,991.53

$1,962,885.01

$601,355.70

$643,090.59

$2,281.91

$0.00
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